
Phase II: MBBS- 2023-2025 

Date/Month: March 2024 

Sr 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College, Pune 

6 

10 

Name of Teacher 

BD,AB,SS,LY 

Dr.Tolpadi 
Dr. Bhatawadekar 

BD,SP, SD,SS 

BD,SP, SD,SS 

Dr Modak 

Dr. Kumar M 

SS,SP, SD,AB 

AKM,SD,SP 

SS,SP, SD,AB 

Department: Microbiology 

Monthly Schedule of Teaching 

Date 

1/3/24 

5/3/24 

6/3/24 

6/3/24 

Time 

13/3/24 

2.30-4.30pm 

13/3/24 

1.30-2.30pm 

8.30-9.30am 

8/3/24 2.30-4.30pm 

2.30-4.30pm 

12/3/24 1.30-2.30pm 

8.30-9.30am 

2.30-4.30pm 

Lecture/Tutorial/ Practica/ 
Demonstration/ ECE/Clinics 

15/3/24 (2.30-4.30pm 

SGD & Demonstration 

Serological reactions 

Overview of parasitic infections 

Shigella and Entamoeba histolytica 

SGD & Demonstration 

Lab diagnosis of fungal Infections 

SGD & Demonstration 

Lab diagnosis of fungal Infections 

Lecture 

Vibrio, diarhogenic E.coli 

Lecture 

Recent diagnostic Techniques 
SGD & demonstration 

Lab diagnosis of parasitic 
Infections 

14/3/24 2.30-4.30pm MCQ test based on SDL- Needle 
stick injury, post exposure 
|prophylaxis, Biomedical waste 
management 

SGD & demonstration 

Lab diagnosis of parasitic 
Infections 



|12 

13 

14 

|15 

|16 

17 

Mrs. Jadhavar 

Mrs. Jadhvar 

BD, SS, AKM, AB 

BD, SS, AKM, AB 

BD,AB,SS 

Dr Devhare 

Dr Dalal 

18 AKM,BD,AB,SS 

19 AKM,BD,AB,SS 

|19/3/24 |.30-2.30pm 

20/3/24 8.30-9.30am 

20/3/24 2.30-4.30pm 

22/3/24 2.30-4.30pm 

23/3/24 9.30am-1.30pm 

26/3/24 |1.30-2.30pm 

27/3/24 8.30-9.30am 

27/3/242.30-4.30pm 

29/3/24 2.30-4.30pm 

Lecture 

Giardia & coccidian parasites 

Lecture 

|Viral gastroenteritis, H. pylori 

SGD & demonstration 

Lab diagnosis of viral infections 

SGD & demonstration 

Lab diagnosis of viral infections 

SGD & demonstration 

Grams & ZN stain- competency 2 

Lecture- Food poisoning � bacillus 
staph, nontyphoidal salmonella, 
clostridium 

Lecture 

Question bank discussion 

SGD & Demonstration 

Lab diagnosis of Dysentery 

SGD & Demonstration 

Lab diagnosis of Dysentery 

BD- Dr. BA Dalal.VT- Dr. V. Thakar ,AKM- Dr. A. Mane, SRJ- Mrs S. Jadhavar, DD 
Dr. Deepa Devhare ,SD- Dr. Snehal Dhaygude, AB� Dr. Aishwarya B, LY- Mrs Lata 

Yadav , SS- Ms. S Sawant SP-Dr. Sania Paul 

Prof and Head 

Professor & Head 
Dept. of Microbiology 

Sharati Vidyapeeth Medical Collega 
Pune - 411 043. 
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