Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College, Pune

Department: Microbiology

Monthly Schedule of Teaching

Phase II: MBBS- 2023-2025

Date/Month: March 2024

Sr No	Name of Teacher	Date	Time	Lecture/Tutorial/ Practical/ Demonstration/ ECE/Clinics
1	BD,AB,SS,LY	1/3/24	2.30-4.30pm	SGD & Demonstration Serological reactions
2	Dr.Tolpadi	5/3/24	1.30-2.30pm	Overview of parasitic infections
3	Dr. Bhatawadekar	6/3/24	8.30-9.30am	Shigella and Entamoeba histolytica
4	BD, <u>SP, SD,SS</u>	6/3/24	2.30-4.30pm	SGD & Demonstration Lab diagnosis of fungal Infections
5	BD, <u>SP, SD,SS</u>	8/3/24	2.30-4.30pm	SGD & Demonstration Lab diagnosis of fungal Infections
6	Dr Modak	12/3/24	1.30-2.30pm	Lecture- Vibrio, diarhogenic E.coli
7	Dr. Kumar M	13/3/24	8.30-9.30am	Lecture Recent diagnostic Techniques
8	SS, <u>SP, SD,AB</u>	13/3/24	2.30-4.30pm	SGD & demonstration- Lab diagnosis of parasitic Infections
9	<u>AKM,SD,SP</u>	14/3/24	2.30-4.30pm	MCQ test based on SDL- Needle stick injury, post exposure prophylaxis, Biomedical waste management
10	SS, <u>SP, SD,AB</u>	15/3/24	2.30-4.30pm	SGD & demonstration- Lab diagnosis of parasitic Infections

11	Mrs. Jadhavar	19/3/24	1.30-2.30pm	Lecture-
				Giardia & coccidian parasites
12	Mrs. Jadhvar	20/3/24	8.30-9.30am	Lecture Viral gastroenteritis, H. pylori
13	<u>BD, SS, AKM,</u> AB	20/3/24	2.30-4.30pm	SGD & demonstration Lab diagnosis of viral infections
14	<u>BD, SS, AKM,</u> AB	22/3/24	2.30-4.30pm	SGD & demonstration- Lab diagnosis of viral infections
15	BD,AB,SS	23/3/24	9.30am-1.30pm	SGD & demonstration- Grams & ZN stain- competency 2
16	Dr Devhare	26/3/24	1.30-2.30pm	Lecture- Food poisoning – bacillus , staph, nontyphoidal salmonella, clostridium
17	Dr Dalal	27/3/24	8.30-9.30am	Lecture- Question bank discussion
18	AKM,BD,AB,SS	27/3/24	2.30-4.30pm	SGD & Demonstration- Lab diagnosis of Dysentery
19	<u>AKM,BD,AB</u> ,SS	29/3/24	2.30-4.30pm	SGD & Demonstration- Lab diagnosis of Dysentery

BD- Dr. B A Dalal .VT- Dr. V. Thakar ,AKM- Dr. A. Mane, SRJ- Mrs S. Jadhavar, DD-Dr. Deepa Devhare ,SD- Dr. Snehal Dhaygude, AB – Dr. Aishwarya B, LY- Mrs Lata Yadav , SS- Ms. S Sawant SP-Dr. Sania Paul

BIBharbardler

Prof and Head Professor & Head Dept. of Microbiology Charati Vidyapeeth Medical College Pune - 411 043.